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NBHA LA 06 # 13

Kiddy Barrels

# Entries including any scratches:

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

BRE BLAIR 19.606 $2.001 122374 6

JADE MCGREGOR 19.867 $2.002

ELLIOTT CUZZORT 20.858 $2.003 1120608 6FRANKLINTON   LA

FREYA BARROIS 24.299 $2.004 12305 6

TRISTYN THEARD 24.988 $2.005 12301

ROWAN BABINEAUX 29.591 $2.006 12352 6

BRILEY BEHRNES 32.065 $2.007    

JACE THEARD 33.500 $2.008 12302

BRENTON BOURGEOIS 51.415 $2.009 16

FISHER NEWSHAM 51.893 $2.0010 12321 6

BK CROCKETT 64.997 $2.0011
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NBHA LA 06 # 13

Open 5D Barrels

# Entries including any scratches:

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

BLAISE BERCEGEAY 15.063 $137.001 47628 6SUMMIT   MS

PRICE MCNEESE 15.124 $82.002 88931 6COLUMBIA   MS

BRIAN WHEELER 15.323 $55.003 43568 6HATTIESBURG   MS

ALAYA LUKE 15.4384

BRANDIE DURHAM 15.4785 96564 6ZACHARY   LA

SONNI LYNN OSWALD 15.5316 76090 6FOLSOM   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

MARGARET SPANGLER 15.703 $114.001 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

WHITNEY JONES 15.766 $68.002 107825 6WALKER   LA

EMILY CHAUVIERE 15.816 $46.003 101759 6COVINGTON   LA

TRACY CASLER 15.9324 47260 6FOLSOM   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

FRENCHMANS LADY DOCANGELA ALFORD 16.077 $91.001 72730 6ANGIE   LA

AMANDA JARRELL 16.112 $55.002 57432 6COVINGTON   LA

HILLARY MCGREGOR 16.203 $36.003 99214 6KENTWOOD   LA

SHANNON BARROIS 16.2304

ASHLEY RAY 16.2975 118095 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

FLASH LAILA SELLARS 16.3276 119233 6HAHNVILLE   LA

CHASSITY PEROYEA 16.3317 119426 6GREENSBURG   LA

RAEANNE HEBERT 16.3448 119557 6KENTWOOD   LA

CONNIE BERTUS 16.3629 33457 6PONCHATOULA   LA

POVISTAYLOR NECAISE 16.38910 73265 6GULFPORT   MS

LUCYKRISTIN BOOKER 16.42811 93119 4CLINTON   LA

KIM CORE 16.47612 49625 6FOLSOM   LA

DRIFTERDOMINIQUE MARTIN 16.50413 55084 6SUMRALL   MS

JEANNINE GALLAGHER 16.55214 9360 6DIAMONDHEAD   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

GUNNERHEATHER SUTTON 16.749 $68.001 82037 6JAYESS   MS

HALEY OWENS 16.864 $41.002

ROSE WHITE 16.963 $27.003 9356 6WESTWEGO   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

TAYLOR JARRELL 17.070 $46.001 119528 6COVINGTON   LA
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KAYLEE SUNDO 17.102 $27.002 119427 6HOLDEN   LA

MARIANA ROBICHAUX 17.142 $18.003

RAMSEY NELSON 17.1654 115432 6MARRERO   LA

TUCKERHEATHER SUTTON 17.1895 82037 6JAYESS   MS

CJMALI MILLER 17.4066 117806 6SUMRALL   MS

BEARSKYLER CLELAND 17.4077 107518 6AMITE   LA

BEARKRISTIN BOOKER 17.5558 93119 4CLINTON   LA

PAULA ALARIO 17.5799 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

SPRINGLEAH CHADWICK 17.87510 109674 6ROBERT   LA

SANDRA MORALES 18.23611 5784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

BLAZEATLEY BANKSTON 18.72412 119928 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

CASHLEAH CHADWICK 19.18413 109674 6ROBERT   LA

SUMMER CLAYTON 19.60314

BRE BLAIR 19.81215 122374 6

POCO  SKYLER CLELAND 19.99516 107518 6AMITE   LA

ELLIOTT CUZZORT 21.34717 120608 6FRANKLINTON   LA

GABBY CHAISSON 27.32418 104178 6LORANGER   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SR ZANS ROYALTYANGELA ALFORD 915.55972730 6ANGIE   LA

JENNA MATHERNE 915.644

SKY TAYLOR NECAISE 915.73873265 6GULFPORT   MS

KELSEY BITTER 915.79666649 6FOLSOM   LA

GABRIELLE PENTON 917.267

SQUIRTLAILA SELLARS 917.658119233 6HAHNVILLE   LA

ELAINE SLOAN 917.816

DALEN CLARK 918.519115810 6PINE GROVE   LA

TRINADOMINIQUE MARTIN 920.81955084 6SUMRALL   MS

ABBY CLELLAND 999.000

MADI DIER 999.000GREENSBURG   LA

HBMALI MILLER 999.000117806 6SUMRALL   MS
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NBHA LA 06 # 13

Sr 5D Barrels

# Entries including any scratches:

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

TRACY CASLER 15.932 $18.001 47260 6FOLSOM   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

KIM CORE 16.476 $15.001 49625 6FOLSOM   LA

JEANNINE GALLAGHER 16.5522 9360 6DIAMONDHEAD   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ROSE WHITE 16.963 $13.001 9356 6WESTWEGO   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

PAULA ALARIO 17.579 $10.001 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ELAINE SLOAN 917.816
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Youth 5D Barrels

# Entries including any scratches:

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ALAYA LUKE 15.438 $72.001

WHITNEY JONES 15.7662 107825 6WALKER   LA

EMILY CHAUVIERE 15.8163 101759 6COVINGTON   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

FLASH LAILA SELLARS 16.327 $60.001 119233 6HAHNVILLE   LA

CHASSITY PEROYEA 16.3312 119426 6GREENSBURG   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

GABRIELLE PENTON 16.758 $48.001

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

TAYLOR JARRELL 17.070 $36.001 119528 6COVINGTON   LA

KAYLEE SUNDO 17.1022 119427 6HOLDEN   LA

RAMSEY NELSON 17.1653 115432 6MARRERO   LA

CJMALI MILLER 17.4064 117806 6SUMRALL   MS

BEARSKYLER CLELAND 17.4075 107518 6AMITE   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SPRINGLEAH CHADWICK 17.875 $24.001 109674 6ROBERT   LA

BLAZEATLEY BANKSTON 18.7242 119928 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

POCO  SKYLER CLELAND 18.7953 107518 6AMITE   LA

CASHLEAH CHADWICK 19.1844 109674 6ROBERT   LA

SUMMER CLAYTON 19.6035

BRE BLAIR 19.8126 122374 6

BRE'ANNE TAYLOR 20.7847

ELLIOTT CUZZORT 21.3478 120608 6FRANKLINTON   LA

GABBY CHAISSON 27.3249 104178 6LORANGER   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SQUIRTLAILA SELLARS 917.658119233 6HAHNVILLE   LA

RAEANNE HEBERT 918.404119557 6KENTWOOD   LA

KENNYATLEY BANKSTON 920.038119928 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

KAYLEIGH HEBERT 931.150121465 6

HBMALI MILLER 999.000117806 6SUMRALL   MS
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Adult 3D Sidepot

# Entries including any scratches:

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

BLAISE BERCEGEAY 15.063 $43.001 47628 6SUMMIT   MS

PRICE MCNEESE 15.1242 88931 6COLUMBIA   MS

SONNI LYNN OSWALD 15.5313 76090 6FOLSOM   LA

MARGARET SPANGLER 15.7034 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

AMANDA JARRELL 16.112 $29.001 57432 6COVINGTON   LA

DRIFTERDOMINIQUE MARTIN 16.5042 55084 6SUMRALL   MS

Big Bucks Sidepot

# Entries including any scratches:

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

ALAYA LUKE 15.438 $126.001

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

FLASH LAILA SELLARS 16.327 $114.001 119233 6HAHNVILLE   LA

CHASSITY PEROYEA 16.3312 119426 6GREENSBURG   LA

1D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

BLAISE BERCEGEAY 15.0631 547628 6SUMMIT   MS

BRIAN WHEELER 15.3232 443568 6HATTIESBURG   MS
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2D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

MARGARET SPANGLER 15.7031 5104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

WHITNEY JONES 15.7662 4107825 6WALKER   LA

EMILY CHAUVIERE 15.8163 3101759 6COVINGTON   LA

TRACY CASLER 15.9324 247260 6FOLSOM   LA

3D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

FRENCHMANS LADY DOCANGELA ALFORD 16.0771 572730 6ANGIE   LA

AMANDA JARRELL 16.1122 457432 6COVINGTON   LA

ASHLEY RAY 16.2973 3118095 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

FLASH LAILA SELLARS 16.3274 2119233 6HAHNVILLE   LA

CHASSITY PEROYEA 16.3315 1119426 6GREENSBURG   LA

RAEANNE HEBERT 16.3446 119557 6KENTWOOD   LA

CONNIE BERTUS 16.3627 33457 6PONCHATOULA   LA

POVISTAYLOR NECAISE 16.3898 73265 6GULFPORT   MS

KIM CORE 16.4769 49625 6FOLSOM   LA

DRIFTERDOMINIQUE MARTIN 16.50410 55084 6SUMRALL   MS

JEANNINE GALLAGHER 16.55211 9360 6DIAMONDHEAD   LA

4D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

GUNNERHEATHER SUTTON 16.7491 582037 6JAYESS   MS

ROSE WHITE 16.9632 49356 6WESTWEGO   LA
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5D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

TAYLOR JARRELL 17.0701 5119528 6COVINGTON   LA

KAYLEE SUNDO 17.1022 4119427 6HOLDEN   LA

RAMSEY NELSON 17.1653 3115432 6MARRERO   LA

TUCKERHEATHER SUTTON 17.1894 282037 6JAYESS   MS

CJMALI MILLER 17.4065 1117806 6SUMRALL   MS

BEARSKYLER CLELAND 17.4076 107518 6AMITE   LA

PAULA ALARIO 17.5797 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

SPRINGLEAH CHADWICK 17.8758 109674 6ROBERT   LA

SANDRA MORALES 18.2369 5784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

BLAZEATLEY BANKSTON 18.72410 119928 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

BRE BLAIR 19.81211 122374 6

ELLIOTT CUZZORT 21.34712 120608 6FRANKLINTON   LA

GABBY CHAISSON 27.32413 104178 6LORANGER   LA

1D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

TRACY CASLER 15.9321 547260 6FOLSOM   LA

2D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

KIM CORE 16.4761 549625 6FOLSOM   LA

JEANNINE GALLAGHER 16.5522 49360 6DIAMONDHEAD   LA
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3D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

ROSE WHITE 16.9631 59356 6WESTWEGO   LA

4D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

PAULA ALARIO 17.5791 59365 6FOLSOM   LA

1D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

WHITNEY JONES 15.7661 5107825 6WALKER   LA

EMILY CHAUVIERE 15.8162 4101759 6COVINGTON   LA

2D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

FLASH LAILA SELLARS 16.3271 5119233 6HAHNVILLE   LA

CHASSITY PEROYEA 16.3312 4119426 6GREENSBURG   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 13

3D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

TAYLOR JARRELL 17.0701 5119528 6COVINGTON   LA

KAYLEE SUNDO 17.1022 4119427 6HOLDEN   LA

RAMSEY NELSON 17.1653 3115432 6MARRERO   LA

4D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

CJMALI MILLER 17.4061 5117806 6SUMRALL   MS

BEARSKYLER CLELAND 17.4072 4107518 6AMITE   LA

5D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

SPRINGLEAH CHADWICK 17.8751 5109674 6ROBERT   LA

BLAZEATLEY BANKSTON 18.7242 4119928 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

POCO  SKYLER CLELAND 18.7953 3107518 6AMITE   LA

BRE BLAIR 19.8124 2122374 6

ELLIOTT CUZZORT 21.3475 1120608 6FRANKLINTON   LA

GABBY CHAISSON 27.3246 104178 6LORANGER   LA
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